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RANGE coding of electronic relays

10..100 KΩ
8..45 KΩ

200 KΩ..4,7MΩ
1..5 levels

1..80 levels

Code Value

RESISTANCE / LEVEL

Code Value

CURRENT

Code ValueCode Value

FREQUENCY

Code Value

4 V

12 V

20 V

24 V

48 V

50 V

72 VDC

110 VDC

125 V

200 V

220 VAC

230 VAC

400 VAC

500 VAC

690 VAC

8..500 VAC
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